Position Other Positions Held

Sixth Grade Teacher/Math And
Science

Sixth Grade Teacher /English &
Social Studies

Second Grade Dual Language
Spanish Teacher

Tsa 3-Librarian/Media Arts/Rti

First Grade Dual Language
English Teacher

First Grade Dual Language
Spanish Teacher

Fourth Grade Teacher 2/English
Pathway

Kindergarten Dual Language
Spanish Teacher

Tsa 2- Math Instructional

Support/Steam/Rti

First Grade Teacher 1/English
Pathway

Tsa 5 Dual & El Coordinator
And Rti

Tk-8 Dance And Movement
Teacher

Second Grade Dual Language
English Teacher

Third Grade Teacher/ English
Pathway

Second Grade Teacher
1/English Pathway

Transitional Kindergarten
Teacher

Tsa 1- Literacy Coach Middle
School/Rti

K-12 Education Entity

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Department

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Total Wages

$109,204

$106,416

$94,162

$93,811

$92,089

$91,944

$91,685

$88,266

$87,563

$86,847

$86,839

$84,406

$83,095

$83,082

$82,778

$82,287

$82,283

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$29,291

$42,613

$0

$23,499

$15,661

$382

$22,364

$0

$34,840

$21,714

$22,399

$13,859

$23,267

$20,450

$13,903

$20,834

$17,683



Kindergarten Teacher 1/English
Pathway

Fifth Grade Teacher 1/English
Pathway

Eighth Grade Teacher 3/Math
& Science

Sixth/Seventh Grade Dual
English Social Studies

Tk-8 Music Teacher

Third Grade Dual Language
English Teacher

(Tsa) District Reporting,
Student Data & Enrollment

Kindergarten Dual Language
English Teacher

Fifth Grade Teacher 2/English
Pathway

6Th Grade Spanish Teacher

2Nd Grade Dual Language
Spanish Teacher

Fifth Grade Dual Language
Spanish Teacher

Tsa Rti Teacher

Fourth Grade Dual Language
Spanish Teacher

Kindergarten Dual Language
Spanish Teacher

Six Grade Teacher

Tk-8Th Grade Art Teacher

Seventh Grade Dual Language
Teacher

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

$81,714

$79,930

$79,858

$78,514

$78,484

$77,109

$74,896

$73,852

$68,031

$57,493

$49,888

$48,837

$48,421

$48,391

$44,765

$43,899

$42,812

$42,499

$13,781

$26,735

$27,025

$20,236

$29,325

$20,588

$12,473

$18,412

$25,064

$20,116

$9,963

$64

$12,445

$0

$7,133

$10,269

$10,363

$4,967



5Th Grade Intern Teacher

Third Grade Dual Language
Spanish Teacher

Resident Substitute

Intermediate Dual Language
Teacher

Bilingual Spanish/English
School Aide

Bilingual Spanish/English
School Aide

Long Term Sub

Long Term Sub

Fourth Grade Teacher 1/English
Pathway

Tk-8 Art Teacher

Fourth Grade Dual Language
Spanish Teacher

Tk-8 Physical Education
Teacher

Eighth Grade (Core/Math-
Science-Lang. Arts.) Teacher

Fifth Grade Dual Language
Spanish Teacher

Seventh Grade Teacher
1/English & Social Studies -
Intern

On Call Daily Substitute
Teacher

Bilingual Spanish/English
School Aide

English School Aide

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

$41,233

$40,418

$39,958

$39,467

$34,792

$34,764

$33,689

$32,864

$32,705

$31,017

$30,578

$29,648

$26,131

$26,101

$25,588

$20,981

$17,662

$15,179

$10,718

$1,846

$7,636

$6,749

$11,096

$0

$5,974

$7,053

$7,374

$7,100

$0

$5,054

$6,029

$6,556

$6,112

$2,955

$0

$0



Sub

Seventh Grade Teacher 2/Math
& Science

3Rd Grade Teacher

Teacher

Bilingual Spanish/ English
School Aide
Bilingual Spanish/English
School Aide

On Call Daily Substitute
Teacher

On Call Daily Substitute
Teacher

On Call Daily Substitute
Teacher

On Call Daily Substitute
Teacher

On Call Daily Substitute
Teacher

On Call Daily Substitute
Teacher

Bilingual Spanish/English
School Aide

On Call Daily Substitute
Teacher

On Call Daily Substitute
Teacher

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Thomas Edison Charter
Academy

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

Instructional

$14,746

$14,650

$13,304

$12,410

$9,421

$8,676

$7,600

$5,016

$4,864

$4,560

$3,496

$1,824

$792

$740

$152

$2,687

$2,604

$6,273

$2,012

$1,658

$0

$0

$0

$792

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



