Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sixth Grade Teacher/Math And Science		Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$109,204	\$29,291
Sixth Grade Teacher /English & Social Studies		Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$106,416	\$42,613
Second Grade Dual Language Spanish Teacher		Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$94,162	\$0
Tsa 3-Librarian/Media Arts/Rti		Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$93,811	\$23,499
First Grade Dual Language English Teacher		Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$92,089	\$15,661
First Grade Dual Language Spanish Teacher		Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$91,944	\$382
Fourth Grade Teacher 2/English Pathway		Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$91,685	\$22,364
Kindergarten Dual Language Spanish Teacher		Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$88,266	\$0
Tsa 2- Math Instructional Support/Steam/Rti		Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$87,563	\$34,840
First Grade Teacher 1/English Pathway		Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$86,847	\$21,714
Tsa 5 Dual & El Coordinator And Rti		Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$86,839	\$22,399
Tk-8 Dance And Movement Teacher		Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$84,406	\$13,859
Second Grade Dual Language English Teacher		Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$83,095	\$23,267
Third Grade Teacher/ English Pathway		Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$83,082	\$20,450
Second Grade Teacher 1/English Pathway		Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$82,778	\$13,903
Transitional Kindergarten Teacher		Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$82,287	\$20,834
Tsa 1- Literacy Coach Middle School/Rti		Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$82,283	\$17,683

Kindergarten Teacher 1/English Pathway	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$81,714	\$13,781
Fifth Grade Teacher 1/English Pathway	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$79,930	\$26,735
Eighth Grade Teacher 3/Math & Science	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$79,858	\$27,025
Sixth/Seventh Grade Dual English Social Studies	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$78,514	\$20,236
Tk-8 Music Teacher	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$78,484	\$29,325
Third Grade Dual Language English Teacher	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$77,109	\$20,588
(Tsa) District Reporting, Student Data & Enrollment	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$74,896	\$12,473
Kindergarten Dual Language English Teacher	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$73,852	\$18,412
Fifth Grade Teacher 2/English Pathway	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$68,031	\$25,064
6Th Grade Spanish Teacher	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$57,493	\$20,116
2Nd Grade Dual Language Spanish Teacher	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$49,888	\$9,963
Fifth Grade Dual Language Spanish Teacher	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$48,837	\$64
Tsa Rti Teacher	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$48,421	\$12,445
Fourth Grade Dual Language Spanish Teacher	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$48,391	\$0
Kindergarten Dual Language Spanish Teacher	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$44,765	\$7,133
Six Grade Teacher	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$43,899	\$10,269
Tk-8Th Grade Art Teacher	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$42,812	\$10,363
Seventh Grade Dual Language Teacher	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$42,499	\$4,967

5Th Grade Intern Teacher	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$41,233	\$10,718
Third Grade Dual Language Spanish Teacher	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$40,418	\$1,846
Resident Substitute	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$39,958	\$7,636
Intermediate Dual Language Teacher	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$39,467	\$6,749
Bilingual Spanish/English School Aide	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$34,792	\$11,096
Bilingual Spanish/English School Aide	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$34,764	\$0
Long Term Sub	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$33,689	\$5,974
Long Term Sub	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$32,864	\$7,053
Fourth Grade Teacher 1/English Pathway	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$32,705	\$7,374
Tk-8 Art Teacher	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$31,017	\$7,100
Fourth Grade Dual Language Spanish Teacher	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$30,578	\$0
Tk-8 Physical Education Teacher	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$29,648	\$5,054
Eighth Grade (Core/Math- Science-Lang. Arts.) Teacher	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$26,131	\$6,029
Fifth Grade Dual Language Spanish Teacher	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$26,101	\$6,556
Seventh Grade Teacher 1/English & Social Studies - Intern	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$25,588	\$6,112
On Call Daily Substitute Teacher	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$20,981	\$2,955
Bilingual Spanish/English School Aide	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$17,662	\$0
English School Aide	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$15,179	\$0

Sub	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$14,746	\$2,687
Seventh Grade Teacher 2/Math & Science	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$14,650	\$2,604
3Rd Grade Teacher	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$13,304	\$6,273
Teacher	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$12,410	\$2,012
Bilingual Spanish/ English School Aide	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$9,421	\$1,658
Bilingual Spanish/English School Aide	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$8,676	\$0
On Call Daily Substitute Teacher	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$7,600	\$0
On Call Daily Substitute Teacher	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$5,016	\$0
On Call Daily Substitute Teacher	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$4,864	\$792
On Call Daily Substitute Teacher	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$4,560	\$0
On Call Daily Substitute Teacher	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$3,496	\$0
On Call Daily Substitute Teacher	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$1,824	\$0
Bilingual Spanish/English School Aide	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$792	\$0
On Call Daily Substitute Teacher	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$740	\$0
On Call Daily Substitute Teacher	Thomas Edison Charter Academy	Instructional	\$152	\$0